DS21311 Rev. 8 - 3
1 of 3
PBPC801-PBPC807
© Diodes Incorporated
NOT RECOMMENDED
FOR NEW DESIGN PBPC801 - PBPC807
 8.0A BRIDGE RECTIFIER

PERCENT OF RATED PEAK REVERSE VOLTAGE (%)
Fig. 4  Typical Reverse Characteristics, per element
Ordering Information (Note 5)
Device Packaging Shipping
PBPC801 PBPC-8 150/Box
PBPC802 PBPC-8 150/Box
PBPC803 PBPC-8 150/Box
PBPC804 PBPC-8 150/Box
PBPC805 PBPC-8 150/Box
PBPC806 PBPC-8 150/Box
PBPC807 PBPC-8 150/Box
Notes:     5.   For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02008.pdf.